

1

W.P(C)No. 547 OF 2000
ITEM No.3

Court No. 7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.1 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.547/2000

GIAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for directions & Office Report)

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List this matter in the month of January 2003.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master