

Ü

W.P(C)No. 547 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.1 IN
Writ Petition(Civil) No.547/2000

GIAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Learned Additional Solicitor General wants to place affidavit on record.
List this matter on 18th July, 2003.

NEELAM (SHELLY SEN GUPTA)
COURT MASTER